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Bishop Verot Catholic High School 
Mrs. Suzie O’Grady, Principal 
5598 Sunrise Drive 
Fort Myers, Florida 33919 
(239) 274-6700 
Principal’s email: suzie.ogrady@bvhs.org   
Principal’s cell phone: 239-848-5046 

St. Charles Borromeo Catholic School 
Mrs. Tonya Peters, Principal 
21505 Augusta Avenue 
Port Charlotte, Florida 33952 
(941) 625-5533 
Principal’s email: Tonya_Peters@stcbs.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 352-270-2651 

Cardinal Mooney Catholic High School 
Mr. Ben Hopper, Principal 
4171 Fruitville Road 
Sarasota, Florida 34232 
(941) 371-4917 
Principal’s email: bhopper@cmhs-sarasota.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 772-201-6889 

St. Elizabeth Seton Catholic School 
Mrs. Maria Niebuhr, Principal 
2730 53rd Terrace SW 
Naples, Florida 34116 
(239) 455-2262 
Principal’s email: niebuhr@seseton.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 239-246-3925 

Epiphany Cathedral School 
Mrs. Nicole Loseto, Principal 
316 Sarasota Street 
Venice, Florida 34285 
(941) 488-2215 
Principal’s email: loseto@ecstigers.com   
Principal’s cell phone: 917-589-1146 

St. Francis Xavier Catholic School 
Mr. John Gulley, Principal 
2055 Heitman Street 
Fort Myers, Florida 33901 
(239) 334-7707 
Principal’s email: John.Gulley@stfrancisfortmyers.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 239-248-1785 

Incarnation Catholic School 
Mrs. Amy Yager, Principal 
2911 Bee Ridge Road 
Sarasota, Florida 34239 
(941) 924-8588  
Principal’s email: ayager@incarnationschool.edu  
Principal’s cell phone: 516-655-4145 

St. John Neumann Catholic High School 
Sister Patricia Roche, Principal 
3000 53rd St SW 
Naples, Florida 34116 
(239) 455-3044 
Principal’s email: proche@sjnceltics.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 305-338-0646   

Rhodora J. Donahue Academy  
Dr. Dan Guernsey, Principal 
4955 Seton Way 
Ave Maria, Florida 34142 
(239) 842-3241 
Principal’s email: Daniel.Guernsey@donahueacademy.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 239-675-3018 

St. Joseph Catholic School 
Mrs. Deborah Suddarth, Principal 
2990 26th Street West 
Bradenton, Florida 34205 
(941) 755-2611 
Principal’s email: dsuddarth@sjsfl.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 904-654-3931 

St. Andrew Catholic School 
Mr. David M. Nelson, Principal 
1509 SE 27th Street 
Cape Coral, Florida 33904 
(239) 772-3922 
Principal’s email: dnelson@standrewcs.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 239-560-3218 

St. Martha Catholic School 
Mrs. Siobhan Young, Principal 
4380 Fruitville Road 
Sarasota, Florida 34232 
(941) 953-4181 
Principal’s email: SYoung@stmarthaschool.net  
Principal’s cell phone: 941-993-3009 

St. Ann Catholic School 
Mr. Michael Buskirk, Principal 
542 8th Ave South 
Naples, Florida 34102 
(239) 262-4110 
Principal’s email: mbuskirk@stann.net  
Principal’s cell phone: 239-777-0145 

St. Mary Academy 
Mrs. Rebecca Reynolds, Principal 
4380 Fruitville Road 
Sarasota, Florida 34232 
(941) 366-4010 
Principal’s email: rreynolds@stmarysarasota.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 863-409-7166 

St. Catherine Catholic School 
Dr. Christine Higgins, Principal 
2835 Kenilworth Boulevard 
Sebring, Florida 33870 
(863) 385-7300 
Principal’s email: higgins@stcatheschool.org  
Principal’s cell phone: 863-263-4635 
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